kec
group at
e
x
li
n
e
single direction linear solenoids

Type of protection
II 2 G  EEx e II T4
Example of order
41 01E06K...
24 VDC
100% duty cycle
15 mm stroke
Size
06
07
09
Type 41 01E06...09K
www.kendrionmt.com 4
type 41 03e..k..
Type of protection
II 2 G  EEx e II T4
a
98
115
135
135
165
180
200
b
87
91
106
144
152
167
221
i1
30
40
45
45
50
50
60
k2
M 10
M 12
M 16
M 16
M 20
M 20
M 24
m1
12